
LOT 38
IN OR 1484/1813
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

DESCENDENTS' TRUST/PHANSTIEL OTTO IV TRUSTEE
4350 BENDING BRANCH LN
OVEIDO, FL 32766

00-00-31-114A-0038-0000

0800 MULTI-FAMILY
01

1058.00

05/07/2025 MLU

06/06/2024 KBA 0.00 375,000 0 0 375,000

STANDARD
2

207,847
422

375,000
583,269
91,500

491,769
0

491,769
583,269

0

548,165

2687/1908 11/25/2023 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHANSTIEL CAROLYN E R

DESCENDENTS' TRUST

1484/1813 3/13/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHANSTIEL CAROLYN S

PHANSTIEL CAROLYN E

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20121826 WTR HTR 800 09/05/2012

20121505 REPL COLM 1,200 07/26/2012

20060612 REPAIR/RRF 2,364 03/24/2006

B959259 REPAIR/RRF 940 08/23/1995

7005 REPAIR/RRF 2,870 04/21/1992

5219 REPAIR/RRF 500 02/13/1989

HX Base Yr

2443 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

2700 01 1,642 117.3000 154.84 254,247 1967 1985 0 0 0 18.25 81.75

1 DUPLEX – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAL 246 15 1994 37 4,683

BAS 768 100 1993 768 97,215

FOP 168 30 1993 50 6,329

FUS 768 100 1993 768 97,215

PTO 378 5 1994 19 2,405

2,328 1,642 207,847

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W24 S18 S14 E24 N32 $
FUS=[YR=1993;ORIG=15,0] E24 S32 W24 N32 $
PTO=[YR=1994;ORIG=-24,18] W10 S21 E34 N7 W24 N14 $
BAL=[YR=1994;ORIG=15,39] W10 N27 E6 S6 E4 S21 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=39,32] S7 W24 N7 E24 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E15 W15 $
.

BAS
1993

24

18

14

24

32 FUS
1993

24

32

24

32

PTO
1994

10

21

34

7

24
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1994
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6

6
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7

24

7

24

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 422

422

1 000800 C MULTI-FAMILY 0 R-2 50.00 110.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 375,000


